2
For product ordering information, see pages 4-7. www.anritsu.com 123
SPECTRUM ANALYZERS
Designed for field environments and applications requiring mobility,
the MS2711 features easy-to-use, accurate performance in a light
weight (4.0 lbs, 1.8 kg), battery operated unit covering the 100 kHz
to 3000 MHz frequency range. Ideal for field/mobility use, the
MS2711 satisfies spectrum analysis needs in cellular, DCS/PCS,

SPECTRUM ANALYZERS
2
Ordering Information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
MS2711 HandHeld Spectrum Analyzer: 100 kHz to 3000 MHz
Standard Accessories
User’s Guide
Soft Carrying Case
AC – DC Adapter
Automotive Cigarette Lighter/12 Volt DC Adapter
One Year Warranty
CD ROM containing Software Management Tools
Serial Interface Cable
Optional Accessories
Option 5 RF Watt Meter Power Monitor (RF Detector not included)
Option 20 Tracking Generator, 50 Ohm
5400-71N50 RF Detector, N(m), 50 Ohm, 1 to 3000 MHz
42N50A-30 30 dB, 50 Watt, Bi-directional, DC to 18 GHz,
N(m) to N(f) Attenuator
1091-26 Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ohm, N(m) to SMA(m)
1091-27 Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ohm, N(m) to SMA(f)
1091-172 Adapter, DC to 1.3 GHz, 50 Ohm, N(m) to BNC(f)
34NN50A Precision Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ohm, N(m) to N(m)
34NFNF50A Precision Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ohm, N(f) to N(f)
15NN50-1.5A Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 3.5 GHz
15NN50-3.0A Test port cable armored, 3.0 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 3.5 GHz
15NN50-5.0A Test port cable armored, 5.0 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 3.5 GHz
15NNF50-1.5A Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 3.5 GHz
15NNF50-3.0A Test port cable armored, 3.0 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 3.5 GHz
15NNF50-5.0A Test port cable armored, 5.0 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 3.5 GHz
15ND50-1.5A Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m), 3.5 GHz
15NDF50-1.5A Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), 3.5 GHz
800-109 Detector extender cable, 7.6 m (25 ft.)
800-110 Detector extender cable, 15.2 m (50 ft.)
800-111 Detector extender cable, 30.5 m (100 ft.)